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Bid Opening 
Date:

$10,744.00 

Unit Price #1  
Quickstart Lines 

Installed

$600.00 

$300.00 

$434.00 

$150.00 

$375.00 

$135.00 

Alternate #2 
Resurfacer on 

TFP & ESP

$26,165.00 

Not                
Included

$7,380.00 

$2,400.00 

Not              
Included

$75,980.00 

$106,375.00 

$88,160.00 

$72,000.00 

$65,600.00 

$139,870.00 

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Base Bid

Signature Tennis Courts, Inc.

Outer Banks Tennis 
Contractors, LLC

Advantage Sports Inc.

Revised 
Bid Form 
Attm. A

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Unit Price #2          
Pickleball Lines     

Installed

$400.00 

$300.00 

$384.00 

$9.75 

Contractor

Advanced Athletic Surfaces

North State Resurfacing Co.

Sherrod & Sherrod, LLC dba A 
Parking Lot Maintenance Co.

Ackn. 
Addenda

COG 1025367 v50

#1

No

BID TABULATION SHEET
City of Greenville, North Carolina

Recreation and Parks Department

PC-0091

Tuesday, June 2, 2020                                                                             
3:00 PM

 Project Name:

 Opening Location:

Tennis Court Resurfacing - Various Parks

Jaycee Park Building                                                                                                             
2000 Cedar Lane, Greenville, NC

Project No.

$150.00 

$375.00 

$100.00 $12.10 

Alternate #1   
Repair Cracks      

plf

$15.00 

$15.00 

$18.64 

$12.00 
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BID TABULATION SHEET
City of Greenville, North Carolina

Recreation and Parks Department

 Project Name: Project No. PC-0091Tennis Court Resurfacing - Various Parks

 Opening Location:
Jaycee Park Building                                                                                                             
2000 Cedar Lane, Greenville, NC

Bid Opening 
Date:

Tuesday, June 2, 2020                                                                             
3:00 PM

Contractor
Revised 

Bid Form 
Attm. A

Ackn. 
Addenda

Base Bid
Alternate #1   

Repair Cracks      
plf

Alternate #2 
Resurfacer on 

TFP & ESP

Unit Price #1  
Quickstart Lines 

Installed

Unit Price #2          
Pickleball Lines     

Installed

Recreational Ventures dba 
Court One

Yes Yes $104,519.00 $18.00 $11,500.00 $650.00 $650.00 

Carolina Sport Surfaces, Inc No Yes $79,426.00 $15.00 
Not                

Included
$300.00 $300.00 

COG 1025367 v50


