

BID TABULATION SHEET City of Greenville, North Carolina Recreation and Parks Department

Project Name: Tennis Court Resurfacing - Various Parks Project No. PC-0091 Opening Location: Jaycee Park Building 2000 Cedar Lane, Greenville, NC Bid Opening Date: 3:00 PM

Contractor	Revised Bid Form Attm. A	Ackn. Addenda	Base Bid	Alternate #1 Repair Cracks plf	Alternate #2 Resurfacer on TFP & ESP	Unit Price #1 Quickstart Lines Installed	Unit Price #2 Pickleball Lines Installed
Advanced Athletic Surfaces	Yes	#1	\$75,980.00	\$15.00	\$26,165.00	\$600.00	\$400.00
North State Resurfacing Co.	No	No	\$106,375.00	\$15.00	Not Included	\$300.00	\$300.00
Sherrod & Sherrod, LLC dba A Parking Lot Maintenance Co.	Yes	Yes	\$88,160.00	\$18.64	\$7,380.00	\$434.00	\$384.00
Signature Tennis Courts, Inc.	Yes	Yes	\$72,000.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Outer Banks Tennis Contractors, LLC	No	No	\$65,600.00	\$9.75	Not Included	\$375.00	\$375.00
Advantage Sports Inc.	Yes	Yes	\$139,870.00	\$12.10	\$10,744.00	\$135.00	\$100.00

Certified by: <u>Mike Watson</u>



BID TABULATION SHEET City of Greenville, North Carolina Recreation and Parks Department

RECREATION AND PARKS

Project Name:	Tennis Court Resurfacing - Various Parks	Project No.	PC-0091	
Opening Location:	Jaycee Park Building	Bid Opening	Tuesday, June 2, 2020	
	2000 Cedar Lane, Greenville, NC	Date:	3:00 PM	

Contractor	Revised Bid Form Attm. A	Ackn. Addenda	Base Bid	Alternate #1 Repair Cracks plf	Alternate #2 Resurfacer on TFP & ESP	Unit Price #1 Quickstart Lines Installed	Unit Price #2 Pickleball Lines Installed
Recreational Ventures dba Court One	Yes	Yes	\$104,519.00	\$18.00	\$11,500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
Carolina Sport Surfaces, Inc	No	Yes	\$79,426.00	\$15.00	Not Included	\$300.00	\$300.00

Certified by: <u>Mike Watson</u>